Operation Manual
G e B E  E l e k t r o n i k  u n d  F e i n w e r k t e c h n i k  G m b H
Beethovenstr 15 • D-82110 Germering near Munich • Germany
Phone ++49 (089) 89 41 41-0 • Fax: ++49 (089) 84 021 68 • Email: sales.ef@gebe.net
GPT-686x
  GeBE Document No.:
 SMAN-E-349
Elektronik und

Mode: adjustable: 7, 8 data bits, 1,2 stop bits , none, odd, even parity
Handshake: Hardware handshake and XON / XOFF
Operating voltage: 16 - 26.5 VDC
 Power consumption online: app. 40 m A
Power consumption  max: For GPT-6862 max. 2 A, in current level 1
Norms: CE: see conformity declaration
Options:
- Centronics
- Active paper roll brake for mobile applications
- Side guiding sheet with guide bolt to stabilize the paper roll
- Paper output sensor
- 16 KByte EEPROM for LOGO download
Accessories:
Paper:  GeBE offers paper rolls that are coated on the inside, 76 g/m2
•  GPT-6862 thermal paper 70 mm Ø    (ca. 40m) : GPR-T01-060-070       on stock
thermal paper 100 mm Ø  (ca. 90m) : GPR-T01-060-100   on request
thermal paper 110 mm Ø  (ca. 110m) : GPR-T01-060-110   on request
thermal paper 150 mm Ø  (ca. 210m) : GPR-T01-060-150     on request
• GPT-6863 thermal paper 70 mm Ø    (ca. 40m) : GPR-T01-085-070       on stock
thermal paper 110 mm Ø  (ca. 110m) : GPR-T01-085-110   on request
thermal paper 150 mm Ø  (ca. 210m) : GPR-T01-085-150   on request
• GPT-6864 thermal paper 70 mm Ø    (ca. 40m) : GPR-T01-114-070  on request
thermal paper 110 mm Ø  (ca. 110m) : GPR-T01-114-110   on request
thermal paper 150 mm Ø  (ca. 210m) : GPR-T01-114-150   on request
Cables:
• Power supply 2 wires 50 mm : GKA-245
• RS232 1:1 SuB-D 9 pol. 2000 mm : GKA-304
Technical Data 7